

---

## Service stingatoare de incendiu

I.D.: 74129586

---

Data publicarii	10.10.22	Coduri CPV	50413200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	513,98 RON - 513,98 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere:	P6=18 buc x 24,82 lei/buc = 446,76 lei G2= 4 buc x 12,60 lei/buc = 50,40 lei P1 = 2 buc x 8,41 lei/buc = 16,82 lei
------------	--

---